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o Rotary Tessenderlo

vastgoed
* % Kk Kk
1500 meter AC V Time :11:51
Heat:1 1 165 Kerkhofs Petra 82 ROBA 6:16.21
2 61 Ceulemans Eliese 2 LYRA 7:15.27
3 238 Sweep Lieke 95 SPRI 7:22.11
4 18 Vertommen Alfia 1 VOSsJ 7:26.35
5 62 Digneffe Ine 99 LYRA 7:47.80
6 80 Lanneau Inge 76 SOMI 7:54.34
7 181 Van Den Broeck Sarah 98 AVZK 7:57.99
8 204 Verheijen Denise 0 GLOR 8:17.78
9 240 Geraerts Minke 79 SPRI 8:29.75
10 211 Pels Shawnee 91 APOJ 8:49.60
11 209 Eeckhout Sarah 83 APOJ 8:58.83
12 60 Chauvaux Joke 94 LYRA 9:52.73
13 203 Verheijen Melissa 97 GLOR 10:20.11
14 210 Defoordt Tamara 90 APOJ 10:20.57
15 199 Frijters Sanne 90 GOOR  10:23.82
verspringen AC Men ZONDER AANLOOP STAND 2 Time :13:30
Heat:1 1 201 Sels Stef 91 GOOR 1.72 +0.0
2 197 Geens Elvis 89 GOOR 1.19 +0.0
3 202 Van Opstal Gert 68 GOOR 1.16 +0.0
4 242 Huygelier Pieter 66 ALVI 1.04 +0.0
5 182 Daelemans Niels 12 AVZK 0.98 +0.0
6 164 Janssens Jules 10 ROBA 0.96 +0.0
7 33 De Decker Tom 81 VOSsJ 0.81 +0.0
8 196 Borgmans Danny 69 GOOR 0.68 +0.0
9 38 De Becker Daan 98 LYRA 0.65 +0.0
195 Boeren Luc 78 GOOR NM +0.0
1500 meter AC Men REEKS 1 Time :14:05
Heat:1 1 24 Garmendia Andy 92 VOSsJ 5:19.15
2 108 Calle Maarten 98 SCHE 5:29.88
3 110 De Vriendt Otto 91 SCHE 5:41.16
4 71 Delhaeye TJorven 93 SOMI 5:46.12
5 234 VD Mast Timo 2 SPRI 5:47.39
6 233 Beute Jordan 3 SPRI 6:02.74
7 232 Dammers Brydon 6 SPRI 6:22.27
8 1 Bosmans Bart 86 LOOI 6:26.66
9 26 Van Camp Dave 82 VOSJ 6:34.28
10 49 Vebruggen Hannes 0 LYRA 6:40.38
11 218 Lemmens Bjorn 95 APOJ 6:44.50
12 106 Van Der Most Richard 89 SCHE 7:02.87
13 73 Hubrecht Koen 19 SOMI 7:12.00
14 34 Peeters tom 92 VOSsJ 7:12.39
1500 meter AC Men REEKS 2 Time :13:48
Heat:1 1 9924 Van Genechten Jelle LOOI 5:07.53
2 162 Hulst Bryan 0 SPAR 5:19.51
3 153 Visscher Dennis 97 SPAR 5:48.03
4 161 Van De Nadort Sander 80 SPAR 6:03.48
5 195 Boeren Luc 78 GOOR 6:57.49
6 167 Lauwers Mario 65 ROBA 7:36.48
7 205 Schoeters Tom 88 GLOR 7:40.06
8 74 Saelens Luc 58 SOMI 7:43.09
9 11 Kruitwagen Dimitri 89 ATIL 7:50.82
10 38 De Becker Daan 98 LYRA 8:10.04

Bladzijde 1 van 13



100 meter AC V Time :14:04
Heat:1  Wind:-0.9

100 meter AC V Time :14:04
Heat:2  Wind:-1.0

100 meter AC V Time :14:04
Heat:3  Wind: 0.0

100 meter AC V Time :14:04
Heat:4  Wind:-0.6

100 meter AC V Time :14:04
Heat:5 Wind:-0.7

100 meter AC V Time :14:04
Heat:6  Wind:-0.2

SOFTBAL AC Men GROEP 2 Time :11:50
Heat:1

11 208 Mees Dimitri
12 250 Van Havere Boudewijn
13 198 Goetschalckx Rudy

1 225 Verdonk Marianne

2 2 Sneyers Anke

3 65 Herremans Jadzia

4 101 Van Bavel Joyce

5 169 Fierens Elien

6 104 Heyvaert Cynthia

7 238 Sweep Lieke
103 Huijbregts Floor

1 9923 Bailey Switte

2 69 Vemeulen Elise

3 112 Stam Ashton

4 9925 Van Kuik Jolanda

5 3 Negesty Linger

6 100 Brugman Sacha
185 Van Dijck Flore
81 Pannecoucke Gwendolina

1 168 De Vadder Emma

2 80 Lanneau Inge

3 93 Devos Kirsten

4 67 Loos Ena

5 20 Catoor Eline

6 92 Callewaert Stefanie
78 Callens Ancy

1 172 Van Espen Hanne

2 63 Follens Sanne

3 237 Riel Cynthia

4 5 De Vos Dorien

5 22 Van Mulders Petra

6 64 Gyselaers Nele

7 68 Nuyten Tanja

1 213 Liekens Isabelle

2 19 De Vogelaere Carinne

3 200 Mertens Annelies

4 212 Beynaerts Isabelle

5 252 Cuypers Marleen

6 139 Pottiez Aranka

7 6 Wouters Liesbeth

8 179 Peeters Nadine

1 188 Hoeymans Esmeralda

2 204 Verheijen Denise

3 184 Coremans Maite

4 151 Veldhuizen Petra
226 Van Erp Carlijn

1 191 Schooltink Niels

2 187 Bukkems Noam

3 140 Vink Tjalle

4 224 Laros Maurice

5 221 Vink Jesse

6 186 Vlemmings Bas

7 137 Vermeiren Nicola

8 138 Yokus Baki
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ACHL
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Somi

ROBA
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ROBA
LYRA
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APOJ
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GOOR
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AVZK

SEVE

GLOR
AVZK
SPAR
AVGM

SEVE
SEVE
ACW
ACW
ACW
SEVE
JUNI
JUNI

8:44.15
8:50.94
10:47.01

14.65
15.25
15.54
16.35
16.42
16.59
18.10
DNF

16.31
17.22
18.61
18.78
21.97
24.62
DNS

DNS

17.24
17.74
18.06
20.03
20.91
22.79
DNS

20.52
22.30
22.87
22.99
23.24
23.80
25.35

23.77
26.86
27.17
27.33
31.94
32.81
33.13
35.77

19.29
19.36
22.39
24.16
DNF

37.88
31.00
28.95
28.12
26.80
21.82
16.56
15.68



kogelstoten AC Men GROEP 1 Time :12:32

Heat:1

verspringen AC Men GROEP 3 STAND 1 Time :12:36

Heat:1

verspringen AC Men GROEP 4 STAND 2 Time :13:23

Heat:1

100 meter

AC Men Time :14:42
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222
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48
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114
49
46
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122
45
50
251
227
229
230

159
13
31

153

71
160
9922
15
26
12
11
25
14
29
30
206
10

174
248
173
96
110
177
176
102
245
246
244
95
167
171
111
183
99
241
243

Van Den Broek Hans
De Witte David
Verhoeven Christoph
Van Acker Wim
Van Ravensteijn Enrico
Bernaers Sam
Cornet Jeffrey
Michierls Ben
Borghs Davy

Van Velthoven Connor
Casteels Bart
Joostens Nick
Verret Joni

De Meulemeester Arne

Vebruggen Hannes
Van Den Bulck Bert
Verret Jens
Cambre Tom
Timmerman Jakob
Verheyden Geert
Koppers Anton

Van Den Heuvel Sjoerd
Cock Ruud
Van Kuijk Mike

Schouten Bjorn
Stein Robinson
Van Impe Jozef
Rolsma Jos
Visscher Dennis
Vanden Heuvel Rob
Delhaeye TJorven
Den Broeder Robin
Verbiest Vincent
De Laat Thomas
Van Camp Dave
Van lerland Dennis
Kruitwagen Dimitri
Deschuytter Bert
Kaymakci Burak
Desquay Jonas
Clerens Jos
Van Gils Jordy
Joore David

Grymopon Ward
Cloots Jenthe
Grymonpon Bram
Buinsters Nahum
De Vriendt Otto
Van Bladel Daniel
Arnoets Joost
De Haan Machiel
Geyskens Frederic
Deryck Joris
Robeyns Marc
Van De Zande Rowan
Lauwers Mario
Van Espen Jelle
Harlaar Ronnie
Aertsgeerts Siebe
De Schipper Jeffrey
El'Host Patrick
Robeyns Johnny
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15.49
14.93
14.14
13.72
13.20
13.15
11.18
7.10

6.50

8.73
8.50
8.13
7.47
7.02
6.89
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6.59
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3.25
2.80

5.05
4.12
3.97
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3.51
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3.04
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2.10
2.07
1.96
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391
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3.45
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3.11
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AC Men Time :14:42

AC Men Time :14:42

AC Men Time :14:42

AC Men Time :14:42

AC Men Time :14:42

AC Men Time :14:42

1 48 Van Velthoven Connor

2 174 Grymopon Ward

3 180 Van Pelt Juan

4 7 Verboven Sascha

5 170 Van Cauwenbergh Valerian

6 59 Verret Joni
16 Vandenberg Tom
239 VD Hout Sven

1 96 Buinsters Nahum

2 221 Vink Jesse

3 140 Vink Tjalle

4 173 Grymonpon Bram

5 36 Casteels Bart

6 42 Joostens Nick

7 1 Bosmans Bart

8 8 Vanden Heuvel Rob

1 31 Van Impe Jozef

2 115 Van Hout Thorben

3 220 Van Ravenstein Lars

4 9 Rolsma Jos

5 97 Van De Velde Andre

6 177 Van Bladel Daniel

7 228 De Laat Martijn

8 106 Van Der Most Richard

1 25 Deschuytter Bert

2 235 Leeuwen Lars

3 233 Beute Jordan

4 223 Slaats Dennis

5 47 Van Eynde Daan

6 236 Graumans Sander

7 102 De Haan Machiel

8 201 Sels Stef

1 248 Cloots Jenthe

2 45 Timmerman Jakob

3 219 Standaert Rick

4 15 De Laat Thomas

5 57 Verret Jens

6 28 De Doncker Fried

7 227 Van Den Heuvel Sjoerd

8 29 Desquay Jonas

1 9922 Verbiest Vincent

2 163 Van Camp Sinem

3 232 Dammers Brydon

4 105 Baan Marijn

5 99 De Schipper Jeffrey

6 214 Dello Monaco Antonio
202 Van Opstal Gert
247 De Belder Joris

1 122 Cambre Tom

2 231 Smolders Tom

3 251 Koppers Anton

4 109 Calle Xander

5 111 Harlaar Ronnie

6 222  Van Den Broek Hans
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12.84
13.46
13.48
13.85
14.15
14.44
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13.23
13.99
14.05
14.06
14.09
14.74
15.02
15.73

14.40
14.42
14.55
14.58
14.84
15.25
15.93
16.56

14.89
15.26
15.40
15.54
15.89
16.09
86.46
88.74

14.97
15.57
16.20
16.58
16.70
16.89
17.19
18.00

15.77
16.77
17.63
17.89
19.45
20.90
DNF

DNS

16.76
17.60
17.89
18.10
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19.00



AC Men Time :14:42
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249
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74
178
10

215
136
253
127
30
171
107
196

41
135
131
243

72
229
133

43
138
37
175

164
230
75

13
14
124
134
132
242
12
33

159
160
162
153
161
216
155
154

206
183
194

Noelmans Marnix
Knuyt Patrick

Deryck Joris
Geyskens Frederic
Robeyns Marc
Somers Jaro
Geens Elvis
Saelens Luc
Beullens Wesley
Joore David

Everaerts Kristof
Verhoeven Christoph
De Bruycker Lander

De Witte David

Clerens Jos

Van Espen Jelle

Schrandt Ceasar
Borgmans Danny

Goyvaerts Jasper
Verbeeck Yves
Keeble Phoenix
Robeyns Johnny
Degraeve Tom
Cock Ruud
Teirbrood Yannick

Michielsen Jeff
Yokus Baki
Ceulemans Jarne
Buekenhout Wannes
Vermeiren Nicola
Janssens Jules
Van Kuijk Mike
Vanlancker Dries

Stein Robinson
Kaymakci Burak
Borghs Davy
Van Acker Wim
Michierls Ben
Huygelier Pieter
Van lerland Dennis
De Decker Tom

Schouten Bjorn
Den Broeder Robin
Hulst Bryan
Visscher Dennis
Van De Nadort Sander
Verschooten Wesley
Rosedaal Wilko
De Korte Danny

Van Gils Jordy
Aertsgeerts Siebe
Van Ravensteijn Enrico
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16.30
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17.42
18.92
20.03
20.29
20.54

18.51
19.57
19.62
19.78
20.81
21.33
21.39
27.55

19.34
20.29
21.44
21.68
23.20
24.09
DNS

20.38
21.99
23.97
25.33
26.05
27.96
52.46
DNS

14.95
16.51
16.94
25.58
33.20
34.05
48.14
53.26

13.14
13.89
14.76
15.28
15.93
18.11
21.38
26.43

18.55
20.48
22.38



SOFTBAL AC V GROEP 1 Time :13:27
Heat:1

kogelstoten AC V GROEP 2 Time :13:31
Heat:1

SOFTBAL AC V GROEP 2 Time :12:40
Heat:1

kogelstoten AC V GROEP 1 Time :13:31
Heat:1

4 x 100 meter AC MANNEN +VROUWEN Time :14:56
Heat:1
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162
153
160
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49

Cornet Jeffrey

Louwers Lars

Staal Gerard
Daelemans Niels

Vemeulen Elise
Knight Janne
Ceulemans Eliese
Van Erp Carlijn
Nuyten Tanja
Loos Ena
Digneffe Ine
Mertens Annelies
Pottiez Aranka
Gyselaers Nele
Chauvaux Joke
De Vogelaere Carinne

Bailey Switte
Van Helfteren Ymke
Hoeymans Esmeralda
Geraerts Minke
Riel Cynthia
Veldhuizen Petra
Stam Ashton
Verheijen Melissa

Devos Kirsten
Van Helfteren Ymke
Geraerts Minke
Goosens Veerle
De Vadder Emma
Fierens Elien
Wouters Liesbeth
Peeters Nadine
Coremans Maite
Cuypers Marleen
Van Espen Hanne

Verdonk Marianne
Herremans Jadzia
Van Bavel Joyce
Vemeulen Elise
Sneyers Anke

Nuyten Tanja
Follens Sanne
Liekens Isabelle
Van Erp Carlijn
Brugman Sacha
Pottiez Aranka
Huijbregts Floor
Callewaert Stefanie

Hulst Bryan
Visscher Dennis
Den Broeder Robin
Schouten Bjorn

Van Cauwenbergh Valerian

Van Camp Sinem
Grymonpon Bram
Grymopon Ward

Vebruggen Hannes

Bladzijde 6 van 13

79
86
89
12

98

23
91
95
99
84
92
86
94
68

99
89
79
99
84
89
97

99
79
74

84
70

69
11

86

91

93
91
89
85
23
19
92
97
84

97

91

98

94
98

SEVE
SEVE
SEVE
AVZK

LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
AVGM
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
GOOR
JUNI
LYRA
LYRA
VOsJ

LOOI
ATIL
SEVE
SPRI
SPRI
SPAR
SCHE
GLOR

Somi
ATIL
SPRI

Somi

ROBA

ROBA
LOOI

AVZK

AVZK
LOOI

ROBA

AVGM
LYRA
SPAD
LYRA
LOOI
LYRA
LYRA
APOJ

AVGM
SPAD
JUNI
SPAD
SomiI

SPAR

ROBA

LYRA

24.65
24.71
86.28
DNS

18.39
16.00
13.67
11.46
11.37
8.08
7.77
7.19
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14.24
13.17
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5.72
5.56

7.25
6.91
6.49
6.42
5.92
5.29
4.35
3.83
3.69
3.17
2.99
2.93
231

55.36

56.27

57.31

3KG
4KG
3KG
4KG
4KG
4KG
4KG
4KG

4KG
3KG
4 KG
3KG
4KG
3KG
3KG
3KG
3KG
4KG
3KG
4 KG
4KG



4 x 100 meter AC MANNEN +VROUWEN Time :14:56
Heat:2

36
59
57

42
47
39
48

235
233
234
239

97
102
95
96

12
14

203
204
205
206

9923

71
81
93
80

104
122
114
115

61
69
66
65

11
10
13
15

167
171
177
176

a4
37
a1
43

103
100
99
101

Bladzijde 7 van 13

Casteels Bart
Verret Joni
Verret Jens

Joostens Nick

Van Eynde Daan
De Keersmaecker Jeroen
Van Velthoven Connor

Leeuwen Lars
Beute Jordan
VD Mast Timo
VD Hout Sven

Van De Velde Andre
De Haan Machiel
Van De Zande Rowan
Buinsters Nahum

Van lerland Dennis
Kaymakci Burak

Rolsma Jos

Vanden Heuvel Rob

Verheijen Melissa
Verheijen Denise

Schoeters Tom
Van Gils Jordy

Verboven Sascha

Negesty Linger
Bailey Switte
Sneyers Anke

Delhaeye TJorven
Pannecoucke Gwendolina

Devos Kirsten
Lanneau Inge

Heyvaert Cynthia

Cambre Tom

De Meulemeester Arne
Van Hout Thorben

Ceulemans Eliese

Vemeulen Elise
Knight Janne

Herremans Jadzia

Kruitwagen Dimitri

Joore David
Stein Robinson

De Laat Thomas

Lauwers Mario
Van Espen Jelle

Van Bladel Daniel

Arnoets Joost

Somers Jaro

Ceulemans Jarne
Goyvaerts Jasper

Michielsen Jeff

Huijbregts Floor

Brugman Sacha

De Schipper Jeffrey
Van Bavel Joyce
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4 x 100 meter AC MANNEN +VROUWEN Time :14:56
Heat:3

4 x 100 meter AC MANNEN +VROUWEN Time :14:56
Heat:4
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46
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38
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224
25
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140

112
111
105
110

231

175
29
164
31

74
72
92
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230
229
228
227

68
60
253
249

Slaats Dennis
Standaert Rick
Van Ravenstein Lars
Vink Jesse

De Vadder Emma
Van Espen Hanne
Fierens Elien
Kerkhofs Petra

Dammers Brydon
Graumans Sander
Sweep Lieke
Geraerts Minke

De Korte Danny
Veldhuizen Petra
Stolk Ben
Dikkenberg

Dello Monaco Antonio
Stessens Annelore
Everaerts Kristof
Verschooten Wesley

Van Den Bulck Bert

Timmerman Jakob
Verheyden Geert
De Becker Daan

Follens Sanne
Gyselaers Nele
Digneffe Ine
Loos Ena

Laros Maurice
Deschuytter Bert
Van Den Broek Hans
Vink Tjalle

Stam Ashton
Harlaar Ronnie
Baan Marijn
De Vriendt Otto

Knuyt Patrick
De Vos Dorien
Smolders Tom
Bosmans Bart

Buekenhout Wannes
Desquay Jonas
Janssens Jules
Van Impe Jozef

Saelens Luc
Degraeve Tom
Callewaert Stefanie
Hubrecht Koen

Van Kuijk Mike
Cock Ruud
De Laat Martijn
Van Den Heuvel Sjoerd

Nuyten Tanja
Chauvaux Joke
De Bruycker Lander
Noelmans Marnix

Bladzijde 8 van 13

ACW
95
97
94

ROBA

11

82
SPRI

95
79
SPAR

84

APO)J
68
95
85
89

LYRA
92

68
98
LYRA
89
86
99
95

GEMENGD
94 ACW
94 VOsS)
71 ACW

3 ACW

SCHE

89
77

0
91

LOOI

74

2
78
86

GEMENGD

8 ROBA
93 VOsS)
10 ROBA
98 VOsS)

Somi

58
81
84

19

AVGM

89

90

LYRA

91
94

60.02

72.44

76.32

77.23

80.94

88.33

92.30

67.25

70.84

75.53

84.80

94.50

1:43.72

1:53.02



SOFTBAL AC Men GROEP 1 Time :14:58
Heat:1

kogelstoten AC Men GROEP 2 Time :15:06
Heat:1

verspringen AC V GROEP 1 STAND 1 Time :15:17
Heat:1

verspringen AC V GROEP 2 STAND 2 Time :14:46
Heat:1

SOFTBAL AC Men GROEP 3 Time :15:18
Heat:1
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104
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20
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64
103
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165
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238
93
188

184
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Van Eynde Daan
Somers Jaro

De Bruycker Lander

Van Opstal Gert

Sels Stef

Goyvaerts Jasper
Geens Elvis

Borgmans Danny
Michielsen Jeff

De Keersmaecker Jeroen

Ceulemans Jarne
De Becker Daan

Noelmans Marnix
Digneffe Arne

Vlemmings Bas
Schooltink Niels
Bukkems Noam
Laros Maurice
De Witte David
Verbeeck Yves
Standaert Rick
Yokus Baki
Slaats Dennis
Staal Gerard
Michierls Ben

Van Ravensteijn Enrico

Vermeiren Nicola

Van Acker Wim
Louwers Lars
Keeble Phoenix

Verhoeven Christoph

Cornet Jeffrey
Bernaers Sam

Van Bavel Joyce
Herremans Jadzia
Heyvaert Cynthia
Ceulemans Eliese
Knight Janne
Van Kuik Jolanda
Vertommen Alfia
Loos Ena
Stessens Annelore
Catoor Eline
Digneffe Ine
Gyselaers Nele
Huijbregts Floor
Follens Sanne

Kerkhofs Petra
Fierens Elien
Sweep Lieke
Devos Kirsten

Hoeymans Esmeralda

Negesty Linger
Coremans Maite
De Vos Dorien

De Laat Thomas
Vanden Heuvel Rob
Saelens Luc
Verbiest Vincent

Bladzijde 9 van 13

88
19
95
94
80
78
97
91
95
89
82
95
92
92
86

91

79
78

91
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98

95
95
92
99
86
97
89

82

95

89
94

86
58

LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
GOOR
GOOR
LYRA
GOOR
GOOR
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA

SEVE
SEVE
SEVE
ACW
JUNI
JUNI
ACW
JUNI
ACW
SEVE
JUNI
SEVE
JUNI
JUNI
SEVE
JUNI
JUNI
SEVE
JUNI

SPAD
LYRA
ACHL
LYRA
LYRA
AVGM
VOsJ
LYRA
APOJ
VOsJ
LYRA
LYRA
SPAD
LYRA

ROBA
ROBA
SPRI
SomiI
SEVE
LOOI
AVZK
LOOI

ATIL
ATIL
Somi
VOsJ

21.35
17.83
17.65
15.93
15.73
13.69
13.55
12.98
12.57
11.09
10.84
5.72
391
NM

7.60
7.57
7.01
5.60
5.18
4.99
4.73
4.67
4.23
4.12
4.11
3.92
3.85
3.57
3.52
3.27
3.21
2.97
NM

3.22
3.04
3.02
2.52
2.46
1.87
1.83
1.78
1.67
1.56
1.54
1.51
1.51
1.43

3.50
3.39
2.89
2.66
2.09
2.03
1.84
0.92

34.89
33.50
19.36
18.45

4KG
4 KG
4KG
7 kg
4 kg
4akg

7kg

4 kg
7 kg
4KG
4akg

4 KG
4 kg
4 kg
4 KG
4 kg
4kg

4 KG
3 kg

-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0



400 meter
Heat:1

400 meter
Heat:2

400 meter
Heat:3

400 meter
Heat:4

SOFTBAL AC Men GROEP 4 Time :15:19

Heat:1

kogelstoten AC Men GROEP 3 Time :15:23

Heat:1

verspringen AC Men GROEP 2 STAND 1 Time :15:40

Heat:1

AC V Time :15:14

AC V Time :15:14

AC V Time :15:14

AC V Time :15:14
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161
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11
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206
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154
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221
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Hubrecht Koen
Degraeve Tom
De Decker Tom

Sneyers Anke
Heyvaert Cynthia
Fierens Elien
Negesty Linger
Knight Janne
Stam Ashton
Pels Shawnee

De Vadder Emma
Eeckhout Sarah
Catoor Eline

Van Kuik Jolanda

Devos Kirsten
Callewaert Stefanie
Defoordt Tamara

De Vos Dorien
Van Mulders Petra
Wouters Liesbeth

Van Helfteren Ymke
Verheijen Denise
Veldhuizen Petra
Brugman Sacha
Cuypers Marleen
Verheijen Melissa

Riel Cynthia

Arnoets Joost
Huygelier Pieter
Buekenhout Wannes

Daelemans Niels
Aertsgeerts Siebe
Van Espen Jelle

Janssens Jules

Rosedaal Wilko
Garmendia Andy
Stein Robinson
Kaymakci Burak
Desquay Jonas

Van De Nadort Sander

Clerens Jos
Hulst Bryan
De Doncker Fried
Kruitwagen Dimitri
Van lerland Dennis
Van Gils Jordy
Schoeters Tom
Joore David
De Korte Danny

VD Hout Sven
Vink Jesse
VD Mast Timo
Verboven Sascha

Bladzijde 10 van 13

19
81
81

93

94
98
89
91

83
92

84
90

80
84

99

84
19
69
97
99

66

12

10
10

92
95
98
93
80
63

79
89
92
99
88
81

90

97

Nellv]
somi
VOsJ

LOOI
ACHL
ROBA
LOOI
LYRA
SCHE
APOJ

ROBA
APOJ
VOsJ
AVGM

Somi
Somi
APOJ
LOOI
VOsJ
LOOI

ATIL
GLOR
SPAR
SPAD
LOOI
GLOR
SPRI

ROBA
ALVI

ROBA
AVZK
AVZK
ROBA
ROBA

SPAR
VOsJ
ATIL
ATIL
VOsJ
SPAR
VOsJ
SPAR
VOsJ
ATIL
ATIL
GLOR
GLOR
ATIL
SPAR

SPRI
ACW
SPRI
LOOI

14.20
11.41
5.38

73.64
85.73
90.42
91.42
1:41.89
1:43.32
1:45.63

95.99

1:52.68
1:58.63
2:02.84

97.54

1:53.30
1:59.26
2:03.10
2:20.72
2:21.87

87.03

98.73

1:53.71
2:02.20
2:14.79
2:18.91
2:27.57

18.68
16.80
14.39
9.26
8.63
8.00
7.70

8.49
7.37
7.08
6.50
6.24
6.17
6.14
6.11
6.07
5.09
5.04
4.49
4.40
4.19
3.00

4.48
4.25
3.95
3.86

5KG
4 kg
7KG
6 KG
4 kg
7KG
4 kg
6KG
4 kg
7 KG
6 KG
7 KG
7KG
6 KG
4KG

-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3



verspringen AC Men GROEP 1 STAND 2 Time :15:39
Heat:1

kogelstoten AC Men GROEP 4 Time :15:50
Heat:1
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220
10 235
11 231
12 224
13 232
14 186
15 189
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6
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8
9

17 222
18 123
19 135
20 193
21 131
22 192
75

48
36
42
115
49
59
228
39
45
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216
50
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41
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43
37
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214
229
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177
245
97
173
248
107
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111
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178
163
95
109
170
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241
99
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247
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Vink Tjalle
Bosmans Bart
Graumans Sander
Beute Jordan
Van Ravenstein Lars
Leeuwen Lars
Smolders Tom
Laros Maurice
Dammers Brydon
Vlemmings Bas
Staal Gerard
Knuyt Patrick
Van Den Broek Hans
Bernaers Sam
Verbeeck Yves
Cornet Jeffrey
Keeble Phoenix
Louwers Lars
Vanlancker Dries

Van Velthoven Connor
Casteels Bart
Joostens Nick

Van Hout Thorben
Vebruggen Hannes
Verret Joni
De Laat Martijn
De Keersmaecker Jeroen
Timmerman Jakob
Van Den Bulck Bert
Van Eynde Daan
Somers Jaro
De Meulemeester Arne
Verschooten Wesley
Verheyden Geert
Koppers Anton
Goyvaerts Jasper
Everaerts Kristof
De Bruycker Lander
Michielsen Jeff
Ceulemans Jarne
De Belder Bart

Dello Monaco Antonio
Cock Ruud
Van Kuijk Mike

Van Bladel Daniel
Geyskens Frederic
Van De Velde Andre
Grymonpon Bram
Cloots Jenthe
Schrandt Ceasar
Robeyns Marc
Buinsters Nahum
De Haan Machiel
Baan Marijn
Harlaar Ronnie
Deryck Joris
Calle Maarten
Beullens Wesley
Van Camp Sinem
Van De Zande Rowan
Calle Xander

Van Cauwenbergh Valerian

Robeyns Johnny

El'Host Patrick
De Schipper Jeffrey
Buekenhout Wannes

De Belder Joris

Bladzijde 11 van 13

86

94

78
94

88
89
74
71
78
78
79

86
88

82

95

98
90

92
83

89
68

85
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90
68

89

81
89
91
94
94
78
63
98
73

77
90
98
19

97
98

74
70
86

88

ACW
LOOI
SPRI
SPRI

ACW
SPRI
LOOI

ACW
SPRI
SEVE
SEVE
LOOI

ACW
JUNI
JUNI
SEVE
JUNI
SEVE

Somi

LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
ACHL
LYRA
LYRA
AVGM
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
ACHL
APOJ
LYRA
AVGM
LYRA
APOJ
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
APOJ
APOJ
AVGM
AVGM

ROBA
ALVI
SPAD
ROBA
ALVI
SCHE
ALVI
SPAD
SPAD
SCHE
SCHE
ALVI
SCHE
AVZK
ROBA
SPAD
SCHE
ROBA
ALVI
ALVI
SPAD
ROBA
ALVI

3.85
3.78
3.63
3.30
3.20
2.98
2.77
2.67
2.44
2.28
2.24
2.11
2.09
1.73
1.62
1.34
1.25
0.81
NM

4.37
4.36
4.19
3.75
3.56
3.39
3.30
2.99
2.87
2.79
2.68
2.63
2.56
2.56
2.20
2.19
2.19
2.09
2.02
1.83
1.62
1.56
1.20
1.05
NM

7.06
6.83
6.26
6.22
6.06
5.82
5.64
5.34
5.25
5.09
4.99
4.97
4.90
4.71
4.37
4.37
4.12
391
3.75
3.75
3.73
2.81
2.26

-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
+0.0

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

7KG
4kg
7kg
7KG
4akg
4akg
4akg
7kg
7kg
7KG
7kg
4akg
6kg
4KG
4KG
7kg
Skg
4KG
4kg
4kg
7kg
4KG
4akg



5000 meter AC MANNEN+VROUWEN Time :16:35

Heat:1 1 9924 Van Genechten Jelle LOOlI 20:04.53
2 57 Verret Jens 96 LYRA 20:51.51
3 220 Van Ravenstein Lars 94 ACW 22:00.35
4 165 Kerkhofs Petra 82 ROBA 23:30.04
5 217 De Belder Bart 90 APOJ 24:43.83
6 225 Verdonk Marianne 86 AVGM  24:59.57
7 195 Boeren Luc 78 GOOR 25:06.87
8 73 Hubrecht Koen 19 SoMI 28:20.40
9 18 Vertommen Alfia 1 VOSJ 28:35.46
10 205 Schoeters Tom 88 GLOR 31:26.83
11 199 Frijters Sanne 90 GOOR 36:11.95
12 198 Goetschalckx Rudy 70 GOOR  42:27.48
400 meter AC Men Time :16:31
Heat:1 1 174 Grymopon Ward 98 ROBA 59.73
2 24 Garmendia Andy 92 VOSJ 61.55
3 239 VD Hout Sven 90 SPRI 63.44
4 110 De Vriendt Otto 91 SCHE 69.60
5 170 Van Cauwenbergh Valerian 98 ROBA 70.37
6 234 VD Mast Timo 2 SPRI 70.45
7 7 Verboven Sascha 97 LOOI 77.78
180 Van Pelt Juan 94 AVZK DNS
400 meter AC Men Time :16:31
Heat:2 1 31 Van Impe Jozef 98 VOS) 65.94
2 108 Calle Maarten 98 SCHE 70.27
3 115 Van Hout Thorben 5 ACHL 70.39
4 228 De Laat Martijn 90 AVGM  72.33
5 219 Standaert Rick 97 ACW 75.49
6 25 Deschuytter Bert 94 VOSJ 91.92
400 meter AC Men Time :16:31
Heat:3 1 218 Lemmens Bjorn 95 APOJ 73.49
2 26 Van Camp Dave 82 VOS) 77.14
3 236 Graumans Sander 0 SPRI 78.12
4 223 Slaats Dennis 95 ACW 79.04
5 114 De Meulemeester Arne 4 ACHL 84.07
6 227  Van Den Heuvel Sjoerd 81 AVGM  84.76
7 122 Cambre Tom 79 ACHL 89.43
39  De Keersmaecker Jeroen 2 LYRA DNF
400 meter AC Men Time :16:31
Heat:4 1 106 Van Der Most Richard 89 SCHE 75.76
2 163 Van Camp Sinem 1 ROBA 84.76
3 28 De Doncker Fried 79 VOSJ 84.94
4 105 Baan Marijn 0 SCHE 86.50
5 50 Verheyden Geert 68 LYRA 88.96
6 46 Van Den Bulck Bert 92 LYRA 91.70
163 Van Camp Sinem 1 ROBA DNF
400 meter AC Men Time :16:31
Heat:5 1 97 Van De Velde Andre 91 SPAD 78.74
2 95 Van De Zande Rowan 97 SPAD 87.69
3 231 Smolders Tom 78 LOOI 91.78
4 235 Leeuwen Lars 1 SPRI 93.65
5 109 Calle Xander 98 SCHE 95.47
6 4 Knuyt Patrick 74 LOOI 95.53
400 meter AC Men Time :16:31
Heat:6 1 176 Arnoets Joost 8 ROBA 84.16
2 167 Lauwers Mario 65 ROBA 93.00
3 107 Schrandt Ceasar 78 SCHE 98.15
4 241 El'Host Patrick 70 ALVI 1:44.93
5 208 Mees Dimitri 90 APOJ 1:47.56
6 72 Degraeve Tom 81 SoMI 1:53.69
7 154 De Korte Danny 4 SPAR 2:43.22

Bladzijde 12 van 13



400 meter AC Men Time :16:31
Heat:7

verspringen AC ZONDER AANLOOP STAND 1 Time :15:53
Heat:1

1 191 Schooltink Niels
2 187 Bukkems Noam

3 34 Peeters tom

4 111 Harlaar Ronnie

5 249 Noelmans Marnix
1 80 Lanneau Inge

2 200 Mertens Annelies
3 172 Van Espen Hanne
4 19 De Vogelaere Carinne
5 179 Peeters Nadine
6 60 Chauvaux Joke

Bladzijde 13 van 13

19
95
92
77

76
84
11
68
70
94

SEVE
SEVE
VOsJ
SCHE
LYRA

Somi
GOOR
ROBA
VOsJ
AVZK
LYRA

72.72
73.47
92.70
98.13
1:44.70

1.79
0.98
0.94
0.84
0.76
0.73

-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3



